Pievaraamat: KU Raamatukogu mai, 01.02.2009-19.05.2009

O

Nr

Tehing Kuupadev

Dokumendi nr
Konto nr

Selgitus
Nimetus Alamkonto

Deebet Kreedit

O

O

2 Avansi maksmine 18.05.2009

3 Avansi tagastamine 19.05.2009

1

1110
2460

2

2460
1110

Avansi maksmine

Pangakontod
Arveldused aruandvate isikutega

Avansi tagastamine

Arveldused aruandvate isikutega
Pangakontod

1000.00
1000.00

1000.00
1000.00

2000.00 2000.00

19.05.2009 10:12



